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NDC
00904-2035-24
51862-0447-18
61570-0079-01
63323-0139-40
68001-0338-62
69452-0155-20

08/05/2021 NDC-HCPCS XWalk

Old Date

Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date
Deactivation Date

99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999
99/99/9999

New Date
02/24/2021
05/31/2021
06/04/2021
06/08/2021
06/07/2021
06/18/2021
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Palmetto GBA, LLC.



